
 

 

Meeting Individual Needs 
 

Calendar of Events - Autumn Term 2024 

October 
Throughout October Year 6 Annual Reviews appointment letters to be 

sent home 
Classes 6, 11,12, 14 

Friday 18th October  Harvest Festival assemblies, donations of produce 
welcome 

All Classes 

Monday 21st October 9.30 onwards: Initial Parents Coffee Morning   
Monday 21st October 1.30: Shared learning  Classes 4, 5, 9 
Tuesday 22nd October  1.30: Shared learning Classes 1, 2, 3 
Tuesday 22nd October All day: Botanical Gardens Birmingham Class 6 
Wednesday 23rd October 1.30: Shared learning  Classes 6, 11, 12, 14 
Thursday 24th October 1:30: Shared learning Classes 7, 8, 10 

November 
Throughout November Year 5 Annual Reviews appointment letters to be 

sent home 
Classes 6, 10, 11, 12, 14 

Throughout November  Time to be arranged: Stay & Play Badgers 
Monday 4th November All day: School Photographs – Lighthouse 

Photography 
All classes 

Tuesday 5th November Timings to be arranged by classes: Firework 
activities 

All classes 

Wednesday 6th November 3.15 onwards appointment letters to be sent home 
to confirm individual timings 

All classes 

Monday 11th November  Morning: Madeley Memorial  Group of Year 6 children 
December 

Monday 9th December 1:30: Nativity Badgers Classes 1, 2, 3 
Tuesday 10th December 10:30: Nativity Badgers Classes 1, 2, 3 
Thursday 12th December Christmas Dinner & Christmas Jumper Day All Classes 
Friday 13th December Pantomime Wolverhampton Grand Theatre Classes 6, 11, 12, 14 
Monday 16th December 1:30: Christmas Performance Classes 4,5, 7, 8, 9, 10 
Tuesday 17th December  10:30: Christmas Performance Classes 4,5, 7, 8, 9, 10 
Wednesday 18th December 1:30 Christmas Performance Classes 6, 11,12, 14 
Thursday 19th December 10:30 Christmas Performance  Classes 6, 11, 12, 14 
Date to be confirmed Pantomime Anstice Madeley Badgers, Classes 1,2, 3 
Week beginning 16th 
December 

Christmas Parties dates to be confirmed  All classes 

 


